900237049 10/25/2012

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Equip, Inc.		09/04/2012	CORPORATION: NEW JERSEY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VSI
Street Address:	P.O. Box 1929
City:	Tomball
State/Country:	TEXAS
Postal Code:	77377
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: TEXAS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3203900	VILLAGE SCHOOLS INTERNATIONAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8282572773

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 828-771-2586

Email: dcarter@vwlawfirm.com

Correspondent Name: David M. Carter

Address Line 1: The Van Winkle Law Firm

Address Line 2: P.O. Box 7376

Address Line 4: Asheville, NORTH CAROLINA 28802

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	EQU-3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David M. Carter
Signature:	/David M. Carter/
Date:	10/25/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=EQU-3 Deed of Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004888 FRAME: 0597 OF \$40.00 3203900

DEED OF ASSIGNMENT OF UNITED STATES TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Equip, Inc., a New Jersey corporation having an address of P.O. Box 1126, Marion, North Carolina 28752, (hereinafter referred to as "Assignor"), owns all right, title and interest in and to U.S. Service Mark Registration No. 3,203,900 for VILLAGE SCHOOLS INTERNATIONAL Plus Design and all of the goodwill associated therewith (hereinafter referred to as the "Trademark Property"); and

WHEREAS, VSI, a Texas nonprofit corporation, having an address of P.O. Box 1929, Tomball, Texas 77377 (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), desires to acquire Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the Trademark Property, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Trademark Property.

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of \$10.00 and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns and transfers to Assignee all right, title and interest in and to the Trademark Property, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the Trademark Property. Assignor agrees that it will, upon the reasonable request of Assignee, execute and deliver papers which are necessary or desirable to perfect title in the Trademark Property in Assignee and for the registration thereof.

EQUIP, INC.

Bárrie G. Flitcrö

General Director

Equip - VSt EQU-3 Assignment.doc

RECORDED: 10/25/2012